
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

70A 

98 

23 

21 

68 

7 

60 

3 

022 

Name 

David Jans 

Scott Borchetta 

Wally Dallenbach 

Gary Moore 

Jeff Lindstrom 

John Nash 

David Nicholas 

Glenn Maurer 

Rene Tercilla 

Class 

11GTP3 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

12aGT 

8CP 

8BS 

8RS 

12aMP3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:33.649 

1:36.190 

1:38.815 

1:40.527 

1:42.123 

1:48.572 

1:53.294 

1:53.777 

1:47.100 

Year 

2012 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1998 

1961 

1968 

1984 

2012 

Make/Model 

Ave-Riley AR-2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Lotus Super Seven 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Ford Boss 302s 

Engine 

350 

302 

302 

5000 

1536 

1991 

2500 

302 

Hometown 

Maiden NC 

Nashville TN 

Port Orange FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Lake Worth FL 

Gulfport FL 

Palm Desert CA 

Statesville NC 

West Palm Beach FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

6.046 

Avg. Speed 

93.057 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.649 

Best Speed 

97.641 

Best Lap by 

70A - David Jans 

SVRA Road Atlanta SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 10 11 12a 12b 

Group 6 8 10 11 12a 12b 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:43:21 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/28/2021 02:40 PM 


